
 

 

ORDER No. 221/2019 

of the Rector of the Maria  

Grzegorzewska University  

of 1 July 2019 

 

on the appointment of the acting head of the Doctoral School 

 

Pursuant to § 5(1) and (2a) of the Regulations of the Doctoral School of the Maria Grzegorzewska 

University adopted by Resolution No. 138/2019 of the Senate of the University of 20 March 2019, 

together with amendments introduced by Resolution No. 180/2019 of the Senate of the University of 26 

June 2019, after consultation with the doctoral student council, I hereby order the following: 

 

§ 1 

Appoints Ms. Anna Zajenkowska, PhD, as acting head of the Doctoral School of the Maria 

Grzegorzewska University for the term of office. 

 

§ 2 

The Order comes into force on the date it is signed. 

  



 

 

Appendix No. 1  

to the Order No. 213/2019  

of 30 May 2019 

 

DOCTORAL SCHOOL: SOCIOLOGICAL SCIENCES, PEDAGOGY, PSYCHOLOGY 

Deadline for submission of documents 

01.07 - 14.08.2019 

12.00 - 3.00 pm 

(except Saturdays, Sundays and 

holidays) 

Announcement of the list of candidates admitted or not admitted 

to the interview. Sending of information to candidates about 

their admission or non-admission to the interview by e-mail 

06.09.2019 

Interview date 10.09.2019 - 19.09.2019 

Announcement of the list of candidates accepted for studies 

based on the ranking list 
by 25.09.2019 

 

The list of those accepted will be posted on the information board at the university’s headquarters. 

  



 

 

Appendix No. 2 to the Rector’s Order  

No. 213/2019 dated 30 May 2019 

 

1. List of proposed supervisors 

1. Prof. PhD Hab. Anna Firkowska-Mankiewicz - sociology contact: afirkowska@aps.edu.pl 

2. Prof. PhD Hab. Ryszard Radzik - sociology contact: rradzik@aps.edu.pl 

3. Prof. PhD Hab. Joanna Głodkowska - pedagogy contact: jglodkowska@aps.edu.pl 

4. PhD Hab. Łukasz Baka - psychology contact: lbaka@aps.edu.pl 

5. PhD Hab. Danuta Duch-Krzystoszek - sociology contact: dduch@aps.edu.pl 

6. PhD Hab. Irena Jelonkiewicz-Sterianos - psychology contact: ijelonkiewicz@aps.edu.pl 

7. PhD Hab. Anna Odrowąż-Coates - pedagogy contact: acoates@aps.edu.pl 

8. PhD Hab. Barbara Pasamonik - sociology contact: pasamon@aps.edu.pl 

9. PhD Hab. Danuta Uryga - pedagogy contact: duryga@aps.edu.pl 

10. PhD Hab. Ewa Zasępa - psychology contact: zasepa@aps.edu.pl 

11. PhD Hab. Maryla Malewicz-Sawicka - psychology contact: msawicka@aps.edu.pl 

12. PhD Hab. Paweł Bronowski - psychology contact: pbronowski@aps.edu.pl 

13. PhD Hab. Ewa Kulesza - pedagogy contact: ekulesza@aps.edu.pl 

14. PhD Hab. Aleksandra Tłuściak-Deliowska - pedagogy contact: adeliowska@aps.edu.pl 

15. PhD Alicja Baum - pedagogy contact: alicjabaum@aps.edu.pl 

16. PhD Zuzanna Bogumił - sociology contact: zbogumil@aps.edu.pl 

17. PhD Aleksandra Gajda - pedagogy contact: agajda@aps.edu.pl 

18. PhD Mateusz Grodecki - sociology contact: mgrodecki@aps.edu.pl 

19. PhD Dorota Jankowska - pedagogy contact: djankowska@aps.edu.pl 

20. PhD Izabela Kaźmierczak - psychology contact: ikazmierczak@aps.edu.pl 

21. PhD Karolina Konopka - psychology contact: kkonopka@aps.edu.pl 

22. PhD Magdalena Poraj-Weder - psychology contact: mporaj@aps.edu.pl 

23. PhD Joanna Rajchert - psychology contact: jrajchert@aps.edu.pl 

24. PhD Anna Zajenkowska - psychology contact: azajenkowska@aps.edu.pl 

25. PhD Joanna Zalewska - sociology contact: jzalewska@aps.edu.pl 

26. PhD Iwona Zielińska - sociology contact: izielinska@aps.edu.pl 

27. PhD Karolina Ziembowicz - psychology contact: kziembowicz@aps.edu.pl 
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